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                           Salmarcon started in the last 
quarter of 2021 Romanian operations.

2We are more than 100 employees in a 15.000m  
active area located in Canakkale.

We deliver proven user safety and globally 
trusted products worldwide.

- EN ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015 as well as   

- ASME B16.20 Performance Test on SWG

Our products are amongst the most approved 
and certified ones within the industry.

   ISO 45001:2018 certified
- TA LUFT
- FIRE SAFE TEST (API 6FB)
- PED 2014/68/EU for gaskets and fasteners





High temperature & pressure applications



Why Salmarcon?

2020

2021
9 mln. Semi-Metal gaskets 

supplied in 2022

2022

2022

Delivering on-time and in-full requires 
attention to detail through each stage of the 
production process - not just efficient 
transportation of the finished product.

For us one of the keys to maintaining good 
costumer relationships, is through consistent 
communication and on-time delivery.

We are reliable experts, who are committed to 
our partners around the clock. By being open, 
flexible and always keeping our promises we 
establish a closer and lasting connection with 
our partners.

83%

20.000

94%
2022



Automatic robot welding machine
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 Soft sealing solutions

Established in 2012, as a private owned company, we since have proved to be a succesful growing 
story. We are specialist in the manufacturing and supply of high-quality industrial sealing products, 
fluid control, gaskets, fasteners such as stud bolts, nuts, washers andassociated services in Turkey. 

2We are more than 100 employees working together in a 15.000m  active area located in Canakkale.

EN ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015 as well as 
ISO 45001:2018 certified



 Soft sealing solutions

Automatic robot welding machine



 Soft sealing solutions



 Soft sealing solutions



 Soft sealing solutions

KLINGER top-chem range provides the characteristics required by their target industries.



 Soft sealing solutions



 Soft sealing solutions

Oxidation diagram shows Salmarcon multi layered 
graphite solution superb stability and oxidative resistance 
in high pressure and temperature applications.

Salmarcon 
Multilayer

Salmarcon 
Multilayer

and 5.0 mm

(                 ) (            )

TA-Luft (clean Air),
FIRE SAFE (API 6FB) 

TA-Luft (clean Air),
FIRE SAFE (API 6FB) 



Rubber products

 Soft sealing solutions

-196 270
Full vacuum&pressure up to 138 bar. 

Viton/FKM Rubber sheets

Salmacon Viton, quality based on Fluorinated rubber 
(FKM) with excellent weathering, oxidation and ozone 
resistance. It has excellent fuel&oil and chemical 
resistantances. They also have excellent resistance at 
high temperature and flame resistance property with 
perfect operating temperatures between -50°C 
to+260°C. It is also proper to use in Food&Medical 
Industry (FDA Certified).

Silicone Rubber sheets

   

Salmacon Silicone sheets has excellent resistance at high 
temperature and atmospheric agents; high insulation 
factor; excellent weathering, (UV) and ozone resistance, 
low flamability, resistance to chemicals, corrosion, ozone 
and radiation... Silicone sheets resist on hot and cold 
temperature extrems - 50°C to +220°C. Proper to use on 
Food Industy (FDA Certified).



 Soft sealing solutions



ASME B 16.21 (ASME B16.47 SERIES B)

30” 762 827 886 857 879

58” 1473 1580 1656

32” 813 881 940 911 933

36” 914 987 1048 1022       1048

42” 1067 1146 1200
40” 1016 1095 1149

46” 1168 1256 1318
48” 1219 1307 1368

28” 711 776 826 800 819

34” 864 935 994 962 997

38” 965 1045 1099

50” 1270 1357 1419
52” 1321 1408 1470
54” 1372 1464 1530

44” 1118 1197 1251

26” 660 775 725 746 765

56” 1422 1514 1594

 Soft sealing solutions

Standards for non-metallic flat gaskets
ASME B 16.21 (ASME B 16.47 series A)

Flange Standard - EN 1092-1,-2,-3,-4; EN545, EN 598, EN 969

Tith our technology, experience, and knowledge we can 
cut almost any material providing competitive pricing and 
high quality. A large range of presses and special cutting 
tools together with a CAM-CAD Water Jet and our skilled 
team are available for the swift production of small 
quantities. 

CAM-CAD Water Jet cutter is an excellent system for 
manufacturing a variety of items, both large, small, 
simple or complex shapes. The process will leave a 
smooth finish with no heat affected zones and exceptional 
two-dimension accuracy.

The dimensions of our standard gaskets meet the 
requirements of the EN 1514-1, ANSI B16.21 or other 
internationally recognized standards. Larger gaskets are 
assembled from segments. Two kinds of splicing are 
used: dovetail and beveled. 

Standard gaskets

The non-metallic gaskets are produced in several sizes 
and shapes to meet the most demanding applications. 
They are available in standard and non-standard gasket 
design. 

Cutting capabilities

Water Jet Cutting

Costum Made gaskets

1105
1156

1073
1127
1178 1219
1232 1270
1289 1327

13911346
14481403
14991454
15561518
16131568
16641619

18 39 39 46 46 46 46 56 56
22 44 44 51 51 51 51 61 61
27 54 54 61 61 61 61 72 72
34 64 64 71 71 71 71 82 82
43 76 76 82 82 82 82 88 88
49 86 86 92 92 92 92 103 103
61 96 96 107 107 107 107 113 120
77 116 116 127 127 127 127 138 145
89 132 132 142 142 142 142 148 155
115 152 152 162 162 168 168 174 180
141 182 182 192 192 194 194 210  217
169 207 207 218 218 224 224 247 257
195 237 237 248 248 255 267 277 287
220 262 262 273 273 284 290 309 324
273 317 317 328 329 340 352 364 391
324 373 373 378 384 400 417 424 458
356 423 423 438 444 457 474 486 512
407 473 473 489 495 514 546 543 627
458 528 528 539 555 564 571 588 704
508 578 578 594 617 624 628 657 813
610 680 680 695 734 731 747 764 950
712 784 784 810 804 833 850 879
813 890 890 917 911 942 970 988
915 990 990 1017 1011 1042 1080 1108
1016 1090 1090 1124 1128 1154 1190 1220
1220 1290 1307 1341 1342 1364 1395
1420 1490 1524 1548 1542 1578 1615
1620 1700 1724 1772 1764 1798 1830
1820 1900 1931 1972 1964 2000
2020 2100 2138 2182 2168 2230
2220 2307 2348 2384 2375
2420 2507 2558 2594 2585
2620 2707 2762 2794 2785
2820 2924 2972 3014
3020 3124 3172 3228
3220 3324 3382
3420 3524 3592
3620 3734 3804
3820 3931
4020 4131

600

451

660

Please contact with us for general tolerances of the related 
standards.

SOFT GASKETS SECTION
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DELIVER
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                           Salmarcon started in the last 
quarter of 2021 Romanian operations.

2We are more than 100 employees in a 15.000m  
active area located in Canakkale.

Our products are amongst the most approved 
and certified ones within the industry.
We deliver proven user safety and globally 
trusted products worldwide.

- EN ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015 as well as   
   ISO 45001:2018 certified
- TA LUFT
- FIRE SAFE TEST (API 6FB)
- PED 2014/68/EU for gaskets and fasteners
- ASME B16.20 Performance Test on SWG



Suitable for high 
temperatures and 
pressures.

Spiral Wound 
Gaskets from our 
top modern 
production creates 
a very leak tight, 
reliable seal.
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SALMARCON SPIRAL WOUND GASKETS
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SECTION VIEWTYPE OF SWG

RR (WITHOUT
INNER&OUTER RING)

RI (WITH
INNER RING)

GRI (WITH
INNER&OUTER RING)

GR (WITH
OUTER RING)



Dimensions & Manufacturing sizes

Thickness

Dimensions

Manufacturing tolerances

SALMARCON SPIRAL WOUND GASKETS 
BASIC FILLERS

spiral wound gasket

5

Note : Please contact with us for the out of limitations (max. diameter, max. width etc.) 
table of the SWGs to check the the capability of requested customized SWG dimensions. 



654.1

704.9

755.7

806.5

857.3

908.1

958.9

1009.7

1060.5

1111.3

1162.1

1212.9

1263.7

1314.5

857.3

908.1

800.1

755.7

704.9

654.1

752.6

1352.6

1403.4

1454.2

1517.7

752.6

1009.7

1530.4

1428.8

1378.0

1162.1

1111.3

666.8

920.8

1009.7

1060.5

1111.3

1454.2

1403.4

1505

1568

1076.5

1025.7

971.6

1593.9

1479.6

1428.8

1212.9

1162.1

1047.8 1098.6

1035.1

1149.4

1022.4

1076.5

1127.3

1454.2

1505

1555.8

1619.3 1644.7

1530.4

1479.6

1263.7

1212.9

1098.6

1085.9

1149.4

1200.2

1682.8

1619.3

1568.5

1517.7

1454.2

1403.4

ASME B16.20 GASKETS - Dimensions for Spiral-Wound Gaskets 
Used With ASME B16.5 Flanges

Dimensions for Spiral-Wound Gaskets Used 
With ASME B16.47 SERIES B Flanges 

Dimensions for Spiral-Wound Gaskets Used 
With ASME B16.47 SERIES A Flanges  

102.6

128.3

154.9

78.7

102.6

128.3

154.9

205.7

255.3

307.3

342.9

389.9

438.2

489

78.7 78.7

97.8 97.8

124.5 124.5

147.3 147.3

1051.1

1000.3

781.1

974.9

1022.4

1124

1009.7

1060.5

1111.3

1162.1

1216.2

1263.7

917.7

866.9

812.8

765.3

714.5

666.8 663.7

704.9

778

831,9

889

939.8

692.2

743

806.5

920.8

946.2

698.5

749.3

800.1

850.9

908.1

958.9

1009.7

1063.8

1114.6

1165.4

1124

1270

711.2

762

812.8

863.6

914.4

965.2

1047.8

1098.6

1149.4

1200.2

1254.3

1311.4

1325.6 1355.9

1376.4 1406.7

1422.4 1454.2

1478 1524

1528.8 1573.3

1586 1630.4

698.5

749.3

806.5

860.6

911.4

965.2

714.5

755.7

828.8

882.7

939.8

990.6

749.3

800.1

857.3

914.4

971.6

997

725.4 771.7 746.3 765.3 838.2

776.2 825.5 800.1 819.2 901.7

827 886 857.3 879.6 958.9

881.1 939.8 911.4 933.5 1016.0

935 993.9 962.2 997.0 1073.2

987.6 1047.8 1022.4 1047.8 1124

1044.7 1098.6 1073.2 1104.9 1200.2

1095.5 1149.4 1127.3 1155.7 1251.0

1146.3 1200.2 1178.1 1219.2 1301.8

1197.1 1251 1231.9 1270 1368.6

1255.8 1317.8 1289.1 1327.2 1435.1

1485.91368.61306.6

1419.41357.4

1470.21408.2

1530.41463.8

1593.91514.6

1655.8

1630.4 1706.6

1579.6

654.05

704.85

755.65

806.45

857.25

908.05

958.85

1009.65

1060.5

1111.25

1162.05

1212.85

1263.65

1314.45

654.05

704.85

755.65

806.45

857.25

908.05

952.5

754.6

1000.25

1051.05

1352.55

1403.35

1454.15

1517.65

1009.65

1111.25

1162.05

1377.95

1428.75

1530.35

920.75

1009.65

1060.45

1111.25

1535.7

1485.9

1435.1

1130.3

1028.7

977.9

736.6

685.8

793.75

850.9

901.7

955.8

977.9

1022.35

1073.15

1130.3

1178.05

1235.2

1295.4

1346.2

1403.35

1454.15

1511.3

1562.1

736.6

685.8

793.75

850.9

901.7

955.8

971.55

1025.65

1076.45

1403.35

1454.15

1504.95

1568.45

736.6

685.8

793.75

850.9

901.7

955.8

736.6

685.8

793.75

850.9

901.7

1047.75

1162.05

1212.85

1428.75

1479.55

1593.85

958.85

1035.05

1098.55

1149.35

704.85

755.65

806.45

860.55

911.35

968.5

1019.3

1070.1

1123.95

1178.05

1228.85

1279.65

1333.5

1384.3

1435.1

1485.9

1536.7

1587.5

736.6

787.4

844.55

901.7

952.5

1006.6

1016

1070.1

1120.9

1181.1

1228.85

1286

1346.2

1397

1454.15

1504.95

1562.1

1612.9

736.6

787.4

844.55

901.7

952.5

1006.6

1022.35

1076.45

1127.25

1181.1

1244.6

1295.4

1346.2

1397

1454.15

1504.95

1555.75

1619.25

736.6

787.4

844.55

901.7

952.5

1006.6

1041.4

1098.55

1155.7

1212.85

1263.65

1320.8

1371.6

1422.4

1479.55

1530.35

1587.5

1644.65

736.6

787.4

844.55

901.7

952.5

1009.65

1085.85

1149.35

1200.15

774.7

831.85

882.65

939.8

990.6

1047.75

1111.25

1162.05

1219.2

1276.35

1327.15

1384.3

1435.1

1492.25

1549.4

1606.55

1663.7

1714.5

835.2

898.65

952.5

1006.6

1057.4

1117.6

1054.1

1114.55

1165.35

1219.2

1273.3

1324.1

1377.95

1428.75

1492.25

1543.05

1593.85

1644.65

831.85

892.3

946.15

1003.3

1054.1

1117.6

1073.15

1127.25

1178.05

1231.9

1289.05

1346.2

1403.35

1454.15

1517.65

1568.45

1619.25

1682.75

866.9

914.4

971.55

1022.4

1073.2

1130.3

882.65

946.15

1009.65

1073.15

1136.65

1200.15

1200.15

1250.95

1301.75

1368.55

654.1 644.7

685.8 717.6

838.2

1535.2

1478

1422.4

1365.3

1557.3

1484.4

1428.8

1365.3

1317.8

1267

1231.9

1178.1

1124

1085.9

1022.4

971.6

701.8

850.9

898.7

793.8

850.9

901.7

895.4

1589

1535.2

1479.6

1368.6

1317.8

863.6

660.4

711.2

812.8

863.6

917.7

647.7

698.5

755.7

812.8

863.6

917.7

660.4

711.2

768.4

812.8

863.6

1511.3

1460.5

1409.7

1358.9

1524

1447.8

1403.4

1352.6

1320.8

1244.6

1209.8

1052.7

1104.9

1054.1

1003.3
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KAMMPROFILE gaskets are excellently suited for 
sealing of media under extreme operating 
conditions, such as high operating pressures and 
temperatures. Such solutions are ideal 
replacements for problem applications associated 
with other similar gaskets.
The Salmarcon Kammprofile is a composite
gasket which utilizes a serrated metal core
with a soft facing material. Kammprofile gaskets 
are also preferable due to the core material, 

The metal core is a machined concentric 
serration which provide high pressure areas, 
ensuring that the soft coating flows into any 
imperfections in the flange even at relatively low 
bolt loads.  The soft facing material is engineered 
to compress to the core creating the ideal sealing
density in the profile grooves. The resulting in a 
gasket combining the benefits of soft cut 
materials with the advantages of metallic 
gaskets.

The soft facing layer prevents damage to the mating flange

A wide range of seating stresses with easy maintenance 

Useful when there is insufficient bolt load to seal conventional 
gasket materials

Suitable for a wide range of operating conditions

Easy to handle and fit

Sealing is not sensitive to uneven bolt loading

General Properties of SALMARCON Kammprofile Gaskets:

SALMARCON KAMMPROFILE GASKETS
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STYLE FA2

STYLE FG2

STYLE FN2

STYLE FE

STYLE FA

STYLE FG

STYLE FN

STYLE FG3



Grooved gasket STYLE FN Salmarcon Kammprofile gasket 3mm SS316 
core + 2 x 0.5mm Graph on both sides
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STYLE FG

23.1

28.7

36.6

44.5

52.3

69.9

82.6

98.3

123.7

150.9

177.8

228.6

282.7

339.6

371.6

422.4

479.3

530.1

631.7

33.3

39.6

47.5

60.2

69.9

88.9

101.6

123.7

153.9

182.6

212.6

266.7

320.8

377.7

409.7

466.6

530.1

580.9

682.5

47.8

57.2

66.8

76.2

85.9

104.9

124.0

136.7

174.8

196.9

222.3

279.4

339.9

409.7

450.9

514.4

549.4

606.6

717.6

54.1

66.8

73.2

82.6

95.3

111.3

130.3

149.4

181.1

215.9

251.0

308.1

362.0

422.4

485.9

539.8

596.9

654.1

774.7

177.8

212.9

247.7

304.8

358.9

419.1

482.6

536.7

593.9

647.7

768.4

54.1

66.8

73.2

82.6

95.3

111.3

130.3

149.4

193.8

241.3

266.7

320.8

400.1

457.2

492.3

565.2

612.9

682.8

790.7

206.5

247.7

289.1

358.9

435.1

498.6

520.7

574.8

638.3

698.5

838.2

168.4

63.5

69.9

79.5

88.9

98.6

143.0

165.1

174.8

209.6

254.0

282.7

352.6

435.1

520.7

577.9

641.4

704.9

755.7

901.7

69.9

76.2

85.9

104.9

117.6

146.1

168.4

196.9

235.0

279.4

317.5

387.4

476.3

549.4

54.1

66.8

73.2

82.6

95.3

111.3

130.3

149.4

54.1

66.8

73.2

82.6

95.3

111.3

130.3



Advantages

Shape and construction
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General Properties

Applications
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Advantages & properties

EPDM VITON/FKM

Drinking water
waste water
process water, on 
consultation

from -40°C to +100°C
short-term up to 
+130°C

BlackBlackBlack

from -15°C to +100°C approx. +80°C 
short-term up to +90°C 

EN 681 - 1 WC
Class 70

Water
Circuit water
Diluted alkalis
up to max. 50%
and max. 80%

Gas
Media containing
hydrocarbon
Waste water
Water

DVGW Certificate acc.
to EN 682 GBL
EN 681-1 WG Class 70
EN 682 GBL Class 70
TA-Luft (German Clean 
Air Act)

Application of NBR
vulcanized materials
result from the listed
characteristics, such as
resistance against
aliphatic carbohydrates,
mineral oils, greases 
fuels.

NR vulcanized materials
can be used where
noncritical media have
to be sealed.
Higher temperatures
than 90°C have to be
avoided.

EN 681-1 WAL/WCL
Class 70
Elastomer Guideline 
(new KTW)
DVGW W270, ACS, 
WRAS (Bs6920)
FDA Certifcate, TA-Luft

Application of EPDM
vulcanized materials
mainly result from the 
good resistance to 
chemicals.
Furthemore, the EPDM
quality has good 
resistance against 
ozone and aging.

Application in case 
of higher 
temperatures

from -20°C to 
+200°C

TA-Luft (German
Clean Air Act)

Due to the good
resistance against
acids and alkalis,
the main use is in 
the area of chemistry
and their users.

Black
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Advantages

7

7

15




